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Perhaps Dad Needs a New

Pair of Dress Shoes

GIVE SENSIBLE (HITS

MEN'S SHIRT JEWELRY

Why Not a Basket of
GROCERIES

For A Christmas Gift
Women's

HATS
COATS

DRESSES

lieini? Sold at Greatly Reduced
Prices
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For Gifts
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GIF TS FOR THE HOME
Bright colored Hassocks or radio seats. An ideal gift for
the home. Assorted styles am a an
and colors 7tJC to Lt,UO
Rugs of plaited felt in rich bright
colors . 79c
Bed Spreads Medium weight cotton in yellow, 1.95rose, green and orchid

Luncheon Sets All pure linene ........ 1.95
Luncheon cloths with tan, green and red 1
borders fringed UOC 1

Cannon Bath Towels two toned e fleet, assorted 59ccolors. A real bath towel

Bath Towel Gift Sets Cellophane

Wrapped 39c
Cannon Gift Ensemble of handsome towel and two

69cwash cloths

39cReversible Cannon towel in colors

81x90 Sheets and 2 Cases ....... 1.25

AM
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Cellophane wrapped colored border sheet and 1.95pillow cases .

cases
Pequot gift set of sheet and pillow 4.50 1

1.25Cannon Spartan Sheet 81x99

Embroidered colored border pillow cases of I
good quality . . . ........ .... . , 89c

Men's Overcoats
Make Excellent Gifts B

$9.95 to $25.00

Men's Suits Now Reduced In
The $14.95 to $22.50 Group

Police Siren Car $1.49

Electric Driven Trucks $1.95

Electric Driven Coupe . . . . $1.49

Roller Skates ....98c up

Footballs 25cto$2"95

Electric Machine Guns 95c

2.95 up Baby Carriages $1.95up

Trucks With Electric Lights
3.69 up
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5$ CLAUS WILLf.smm lilt t - f.i. y.

BE HERE
Values
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CHILDREN'S
CABerets & Toboggan

25c and 49c
i

Sensible
i Wean:able

Gifts

Merry
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GIFTS FOR CHILDREN
Infants Gift Se-t-

: ,:.'.c. cereal bowl and cup yc

Con.l) and brush ,Jc

Co ii b, brush, soap container, powder box 89c

infur.'-- i !rt;-es- .

anu

Philippine
stwn

hand-embroidere- d 49c o 98c
:r . Cft li'iti--- u hiinrt. I

embroidered 49c 75c
Infants
blue

'Kimonos. Fine zephyr pink and 95c
I Infants CoatS

rhinchilla--w pink, blue $2.4a

Silk, white, pink, blue, beautifully embroidered $2.95

P

embroidered
infants Outing Gowns hand-- D 39c

25cInfants .Outing Slips . . . ............
Children's Dresses, Jersey navy, red, brown, 95cH green. .Sizes 2 - 6 ,

Q children's Silk Dresses assortment of styles and QT

Childrens Snow Suits-- one

piece jersey sizes 2 . 6 Blue, Red Tan $1.69

Suede Cloth Tan only Sizes 2 - 6 S1.93

Veleur Tan, Red, Green, Blue Sizes 2 - 6 .. .5193

Childrens Coats
Plain and fur trimmed Sizes 2-- 6 . $2.9o

Coat and Legging Suit Wool Chinchilla
et Navy .$4.95

Boys "Tom Sawyer Suits. Wool pants, tailored 1 QC
blouses of fine quality broadcloth . LVO
All Wool Sweaters-siip-- ons

and coat styles for boys and girls 9oc & $1.49

Zipper style Sizes 26 - 32 ............... .$1-4- 9

Zipper sizes to 36 Navy and Tan $1.95

25cSilk Bloomers Sizes 2 to 16
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Including Nelly Dons

Resulting Prices Afford Substantial Savings
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STREAMLINED

Electric Train Everything but a motor

$4.95 $5.95 $14.75Gift for a Real Boy nd
pose.

Streamlined and Rideable
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Blackboards

49c and 79c
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SPECIAL FOR CHRISTMAS M

Kegular 15c Value

Beautiful Assert men! of Socks

25c

Big Value Shirts
In the Largest Assortment
Ever Assembled In Waynes
ville.

1 '

Choice Patterns Fast Colors

69c rp

Piedmont Shirts

97c ..I $1.35

4 .... . ... CM 4 .,
iirrow ann us

$1.95
Plain and Fancy Patterns

Excellen- t- Gifts
For Men

BRADLEY' KNIT

'Wool Jackets

V

('oat and Slipover Styles

$3.95 - $4.95
Reduced from 1.95 and $5.95

MEN'S SVEDE

Leather Jackets
Zipper Styles

$4.95 . $7.50 a
nan

"'' PETERS BRAND

Boots For Men

$3.95-- , $8.75
Tlitun Iwfc (rk hnh
fort and service. Their price
makes them a superior value N

BATHROBES
Men, Women. Children

58 c 1

5

i 3.95 4.b to 1 I riC 1

8c Ii Xavy Sies - to Sl,e, i
Ml

tt3 for Women
1 u'liKide ,K,len U-- jacket crocheted in J Qr

of ")fu- -t arn;itler5 : 11 ictiv
S of vool

Ladies handmade 1.95
Only

in print, demities "j A --70, ,e t apro.i.
.nd orirahdie?
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j,.-- . excellent quality, popular shades

25c
Ladies' broadcloth slips

15c
Women's Ctton Jersey Rloomers .

f:i.lr.tte R;nnn irowns tailored or lace .rim-c- l OQ
stjle-- Sizes 13. 111. 1.. 1 and IMtJor twj piece

Dance ,ets lovely shades of blue, pink and 95c
tea rose . . ' : ' '

Silk panties styles to please eerjone Qp
tailored or with dainty lace . . . UJL to

iinPnri. silk or soft satin in lovely pastel shade- s-
Tailored or law trimmed-Stra- ight or QC

VJC to L,JObias styles

Brassiere top style costume slips uesi.cu
and good service, rorm niung panci bnp. 1.29
heavy quality raJ'on, whit eor flesh . .

lively hand made and hand embroidered Philipine Gowns

of fine quality batiste Flesh, white, MA QQ
tea rose

Women's imported goloria 16-ribb- umbrellas in. J Q-a-
ll

over and larder designes. Brown, Navy Black 1. JO
Women's handkerchiefs-F- ine white cottons with 1A
dainty colored embroidery. Three in a box. Box LUK,

Handkerchiefsmade of good quality - A ... OCp
linen. Hundreds to select trom ..... AV W

Large assortment of kiddies hand- -

DC and OC each
kerchiefs. 2 for

Washable crepe in all colors, excellent quality for OQ-Jinin- gs,

slips, blouses and underthings. 2 yds .... 0C
Printed crepe for a blouse or dress, plaids and dots. yA
01 on flno Per vard

inch flannelette, attractive floral patterns aLso
J y

nursery prints, i er yard ,
Yard wide outing in stripes and solid colors, light 11
and dark patterns. Per yard ........ X A V

A. H. C. fine quality prints, new plaids, checks and QC
1111stripes. 5 yards for

Dolls Pianos
Baby-lik- e works of Tea Sets ..."

are. Everyone a dear Mechanical Toys .

5c to 3.98 Chemical Sets '

Puzzles Games

Mickie Mouse Watches
A Real

.vw.04j.-Tiiisi.- .

Air Rifles

Belt, Holter, Pistol Sets

IT) U
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SHIRLEY TEMPLE

$3.9898c Lovable Snoozie
Almost a Baby

...iiMiiii'iiiii ....hi- -- "

Arrow Shirts in smart patterns . $1,95
Arrow Ties

in a tremendous assortment .$1.00

Ties of assorted patterns . .59c and 95c

Piedmont Shirts
The w orlds best value 98c and $1.35

Interwoven Socks
Lisle-Wo- ol --Silk 35c, 50c and 75c

Flannel Pajamas $1.19 and $1.95
Broadcloth Pajamas . . .$1.19 to $2.75

Men's lounging robes . $3.19 to $12.00
Coopers shirt and short ensemble .98c
Byron-Dunlap-K- nox Hats $3.50 to $0.00
Mufflers, woo! and silk . ,3c and $1.00
Suede Zipper jackets $L95 to $7,50

Bradley Knit jackets . . ? .95 and $1.95
rgi v dJ1 4 C") lidIAlSVl SWVUU'IX .pi loJi iu
Coat sweatee $L95to$3.95
Men's all wud caps 19c to $1.50

Men's lined cress gloves 98c

Suspenders including Hickok 25c to $1

Men's garters in gift box ....... . 50c

Arrow handkerchiefs in sets of 3 $U)0
Men's Clothes $12.50 to $25.00

Men's Overcoats $9.75 to $22.50

Men's Jewelry and Toilet Articles
Hickock Initial Belts and Buckle

J QQ 2 00
98cColgate's Shaving Set

Knife and Chain set 3.50by Hickok

Tie Clasp and Collar Pin

Set 1.00 1.50
Initial Belt Buckle and Tie Clasp

Set
1.50

Collar Pin, Tie Clasp. Cuff Button 2.00'Set -
Genuine All Leather Bill. 50cFolds -- 1.00
Swank Collar Pin Holder Spiffy

Collar Stay ........ .
25c

Leather Key Ring and Bill Fold 1.19Set .... .....
.Military
Case

Comb and Brush Set in Leatherette 1.95
Comb and Brush Set in 2.95Zipper Case

''--

7

CANDY BOOKS

ORANGES GAMES

DATES FIGS PUZZLES

APPLES NUTS HANDKERCHIEFS
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25cMickey Mouse
Ties

I. B,

Tom Sawyer
Shirts . . 79c.o98c'

98c . 1.95Boys wool

Sweaters

12 inch front1A Ot- - f I
oC 1UC Loi wheel ....

16 inch front
wheel ....

20 inch front
...U....1v iicvi .... ii

Extra Good

Melton Iksl hMdquarters for

2.69 and 2.95Jackets

Boys Flannel
Pajamas
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